Thinking about your work situation, please respond yes or no to each of the following: - | have changed jobs in the past year so that | could continue to work from home

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlant <$40K S40K - S60K - Kids No Kids
<$60K <$100K
K L

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 585 59 47 62 254 101 62 122 92 161 163 184 401
Base: All Answering (wtd) 549 62 50 34 241 128 35 140 95 133 138 156 393
81 10 5 3 40 18 5 28 22 16 14 27 55
Yes 15% 16% 10% 8% 17% 14% 14% 20% 23% 12% 10% 17% 14%
* * * * * J* J*
468 52 45 31 201 109 30 112 73 117 124 129 339
No 85% 84% 90% 92% 83% 86% 86% 80% 77% 88% 90% 83% 86%
* * * * * * * GH
549 62 50 34 241 128 35 140 95 133 138 156 393
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Thinking about your work situation, please respond yes or no to each of the following: - | would look for another job if my employer forced me to work exclusively from the office

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlant <$40K S40K - S60K - Kids No Kids
<$60K <$100K
K L

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 585 59 47 62 254 101 62 122 92 161 163 184 401
Base: All Answering (wtd) 549 62 50 34 241 128 35 140 95 133 138 156 393
176 18 11 7 78 49 12 57 29 34 45 50 126
Yes 32% 30% 23% 21% 32% 39% 33% 40% 31% 26% 32% 32% 32%
* * * C* * I* *
373 43 38 27 163 78 24 83 66 99 93 105 267
No 68% 70% 77% 79% 68% 61% 67% 60% 69% 74% 68% 68% 68%
* * E* * * * * G
549 62 50 34 241 128 35 140 95 133 138 156 393
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Thinking about your work situation, please respond yes or no to each of the following: - | would take a job for less pay if | could work at home instead of the office

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlant <$40K S40K - S60K - Kids No Kids
<$60K <$100K
K L

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 585 59 47 62 254 101 62 122 92 161 163 184 401
Base: All Answering (wtd) 549 62 50 34 241 128 35 140 95 133 138 156 393
198 22 17 12 87 51 10 65 34 45 44 62 136
Yes 36% 36% 35% 34% 36% 40% 29% 46% 35% 34% 32% 40% 35%
* * * * * J* *
351 40 32 22 155 77 25 75 61 88 94 94 257
No 64% 64% 65% 66% 64% 60% 71% 54% 65% 66% 68% 60% 65%
* * * * * * * G
549 62 50 34 241 128 35 140 95 133 138 156 393
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Thinking about your work situation, please respond yes or no to each of the following: - The pandemic has taught me | am happiest working at my place of work rather than at home

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlant <$40K S40K - S60K - Kids No Kids
<$60K <$100K
K L

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 585 59 47 62 254 101 62 122 92 161 163 184 401
Base: All Answering (wtd) 549 62 50 34 241 128 35 140 95 133 138 156 393
231 24 21 11 107 54 14 62 44 49 57 72 159
Yes 42% 39% 43% 31% 44% 43% 38% 45% 47% 37% 42% 46% 40%
* * * * * * *
318 38 28 23 134 73 22 77 50 84 81 84 234
No 58% 61% 57% 69% 56% 57% 62% 55% 53% 63% 58% 54% 60%
* * * * * * *
549 62 50 34 241 128 35 140 95 133 138 156 393
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Thinking about your work situation, please respond yes or no to each of the following: - My employer now offers flexible work arrangements that didn't exist before the pandemic

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlant <$40K S40K - S60K - Kids No Kids
<$60K <$100K
K L

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 585 59 47 62 254 101 62 122 92 161 163 184 401
Base: All Answering (wtd) 549 62 50 34 241 128 35 140 95 133 138 156 393
239 27 17 9 122 49 15 60 28 59 78 75 165
Yes 44% 43% 34% 28% 51% 38% 43% 43% 30% 45% 57% 48% 42%
* * * C * * * * H GHI
310 35 33 24 119 79 20 80 67 74 60 81 229
No 56% 57% 66% 72% 49% 62% 57% 57% 70% 55% 43% 52% 58%
* * D * * * J * ” * J
549 62 50 34 241 128 35 140 95 133 138 156 393
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




